
girls 15-16
Julia Walters girls 15-16 10' 0"

girls 17-18
Emma Warr girls 17-18 10' 6"
Madie Timm girls 17-18 7' 6"

boys 11-12
Ben Skellenger boys 11-12 8' 0"

boys 15-16
Jamie Lacey boys 15-16 11' 6"
Ray Bach boys 15-16 11' 0"
Zach Zirgibel boys 15-16 10' 0"
Quentin Simmons boys 15-16 10' 0"

boys 17-18
Cam Bauer boys 17-18 14' 0"
Cody Tuftee boys 17-18 14' 0"
Caleb Ellefson boys 17-18 11' 6"
Chris Bitz boys 17-18 11' 0"
Leo Curatola boys 17-18 11' 0"
Nicholas Stuttgen boys 17-18 10' 6"

Open and Masters Men
Jeremiah Snyder M30 14' 6"
Nick Quandt Open Men 14' 0"
Ian Christ Open Men 13' 6"
Zack Gowdy Open Men 12' 6"
Andrew Elliott M45 12' 6"
Nick Kaz Open Men 12' 6"
Corbin Stillmunkes Open Men NH
Richard McQuown M50 NH

girls 8&Under
Aicha Dowling NH
Brooke Bradshaw Badger TC NH

Event 2 High Jump

running events:  hand-timed  weather: 80 F, clear

Wisconsin Track Club                      
Summer Track Series #3                        

June 28, 2018
Verona Area HS, Verona, WI

Event 1 Pole Vault



girls 9-10
Alexa Rupnow Flying V's TC 3' 8"
Kate Zak Flying V's TC 3' 8"
Zoe Marckesano Flying V's TC 3' 4"
Mya Bindl Bolts TC 3' 2"
Eden Smithback Oregon TC 3' 0"  
Emily Ford Bolts TC 3' 0"  

girls 11-12
Grace Blackburn Badger TC 3' 10"
Sophie Erickson Bolts TC 3' 8"
Erin Diller Flying V's TC 3' 6"
Kyrah Kittleson Flying V's TC 3' 6"
Stella Arn Badger TC 3' 4"
Olivia King Bolts TC NH

girls 13-14
Rebecca Henderson Badger TC 3' 8"
Ellen Osthelder Badger TC 3' 8"
Aidan Cook Badger TC 3' 4"

girls 15-16
Grace Korger-Mitchell South Madison Panthers 5' 0"
Maddie Hansen 4' 8"

Open Women
Laiken Noble 4' 10"

boys 8&Under
Otto Ammerman Bolts TC 3' 4"
Zion Ozulamoi Bolts TC NH

boys 9-10
Kaito Mikkelson Oregon TC 3' 8"
Jack Khalil (tie with M.K.) Oregon TC 3' 8"
Micah Kobernusz (tie with J.K.) Oregon TC 3' 8"
Braelin Weiss Flying V's TC 3' 8"
Nathaniel Chi Flying V's TC 3' 6"
Gavin Magee Oregon TC 3' 0"
Ben Gottbeheut Flying V's TC 3' 0"

boys 11-12
Ashante Calvin Oregon TC 4' 2"
Aimon Van Houten Flying V's TC 4' 2"
Drew Bindl Bolts TC 4' 2"
Lance Martin Oregon TC 4' 0"
Adam Zak Flying V's TC 3' 10"
Finn Ahlswede boys 11-12 3' 8"

boys 13-14
Finn Patenaude 4' 8"
Odin Monroe-Kane East Side Sharks 4' 6"
Jack Schwarz Oregon TC 3' 10"
Jasper Allaman 3' 10"
Mason Konopacki Oregon TC 3' 10"
Max Spanos Flying V's TC 3' 6"

boys 15-16
William Ward 5' 6"



Kraymer Gladem Unattached 5' 4"
Travis Sykes Unattached 4' 10"
Aiden Small East Side Sharks 4' 2"

boys 17-18
Xavier Campbell East Side Sharks 5' 6"
Travis Calkins 5' 4"

Event 3 Long Jump

girls 8&Under
Samiyah Simon South Madison Panthers 9' 6 1/2"
Claire Napier Flying V's TC 9' 0"
Jenna Manning Have Fun Run Fast 7' 9"
Caroline Nielsen Badger TC 7' 4"
Haven Werner Have Fun Run Fast 7' 2"
Brenna Boado Flying V's TC 6' 5"
Katelyn Werner Oregon TC 6' 4 1/2"
Audra Engelhart East Side Sharks 6' 1"
Olivia Grafenaur Have Fun Run Fast 6' 1"
Alaina Hille Oregon TC 6' 0"
Raegan Hollis Oregon TC 5' 10"
Breya Lindahl Oregon TC 5' 10"
Charlotte Marks Flying V's TC 5' 8"
Myla Werner Have Fun Run Fast 5' 6"

girls 9-10
Natasha Brown South Madison Panthers 10' 4"
Allison Bodnar Bolts TC 9' 11"
Reese Roswold Badger TC 9' 11"
Laura Sensenbrenner Badger TC 9' 1"
Amelie Yelle Badger TC 8' 9"
Evelyn Hereley Flying V's TC 8' 7"
Sara Osthelder Badger TC 8' 6"
Kate Konopacki Oregon TC 8' 3"
Connie Watson Flying V's TC 8' 2"
Mya Bindl Bolts TC 7' 4 1/2"
Autumn Wolfe Oregon TC 6' 4"
Avery Johnson Oregon TC 6' 1"

girls 11-12
Daisia Brown South Madison Panthers 12' 2"
Oumou Dowling 12' 0"
Mia Nielsen Badger TC 11' 11"
Daisy Brown South Madison Panthers 11' 1"
Emily Spielman Badger TC 11' 1"
Madeline Morhoff Oregon TC 10' 10"
Sophie Erickson Bolts TC 10' 6"
Marilyn Codde Flying V's TC 10' 4"
Eriyana Casey-Brazzel South Madison Panthers 10' 0"
Claire Howes Bolts TC 9' 10"
Addisyn Roswold Badger TC 9' 8"
Noel Meinel Have Fun Run Fast 9' 7"
Electra Cordes Badger TC 9' 2"
Lilly Marks Flying V's TC 9' 1/2"
Erin Diller Flying V's TC 7' 11"
Isla Rechlicz Oregon TC 7' 6"
Timmia Tetteh South Madison Panthers 5' 6"



girls 13-14
Madeline Hogan East Side Sharks 13' 0"
Naomi Mwai East Side Sharks 12' 11"
Lilly Hauski Flying V's TC 12' 9"
Sotera Boado Flying V's TC 12' 5"
Maggie Ast Oregon TC 12' 3"
Hannah Zietlow Badger TC 12' 0"
Jordan Massie East Side Sharks 11' 2"
Zawadi Ozulamoi Bolts TC 10' 9"
Bryn Affeldt Badger TC 10' 6"
Aidan Cook Badger TC 9' 7"
Kiarra McCoy East Side Sharks 9' 6"

girls 15-16
Maddie Hansen Unattached 13' 4"
Isabella Fair East Side Sharks 12' 11 1/2"

girls 17-18
Ashley Henry 12' 9"

boys 8&Under
Ashton Smith 9' 7"
Zion Ozulamoi Bolts TC 8' 3"
Espen Smith Badger TC 8' 0"
Colton Selgren 8' 0"
James Grafenauer Badger TC 7' 10"
Isaac Freeman Bolts TC 7' 8"
Christian Nielsen Badger TC 7' 3"
Ervin-James Corey 7' 1"
Dominic Rechlicz Oregon TC 6' 9 1/2"
Donny Bambrough Oregon TC 6' 8"
Gus Powvens Badger TC 6' 3"
Lukas Trine Bolts TC 5' 6"

boys 9-10
Christopher Lamers Badger TC 12' 0"
Jaxson Pegeese Bolts TC 11' 4"
Jackson Rameker Flying V's TC 11' 0"
Caden Jonjak Badger TC 10' 7"
Zion Gratz 10' 2"
Sean Hanel Oregon TC 10' 2"
Doug Watson Flying V's TC 10' 0"
Braden Gosdeck Bolts TC 9' 10"
Gradey Cook Badger TC 9' 7"
Micah Smith Badger TC 9' 4"
Jacob Hensal Oregon TC 9' 1"
James Massie East Side Sharks 8' 11"
Elijah Reichelt Bolts TC 8' 9"
James Meinel Have Fun Run Fast 8' 8"
Joe Meinel Have Fun Run Fast 8' 5"
Gabe Nitschke Oregon TC 8' 4"
Eli Bradshaw Badger TC 6' 5"
Evan Spalding Oregon TC 5' 9"
Hudson Werth Oregon TC 5' 9"
Cooper Kennedy Flying V's TC 4' 11"

boys 11-12
Tyrus Hastings Mt. Horeb Vikings 13' 10"
William Arkin East Side Sharks 12' 10"



Ben Skellenger 12' 1"
Caden Wedderspoon Flying V's TC 11' 6"
Jace Towne Badger TC 10' 5"
Jonah Cowan Oregon TC 10' 2 1/2"
Nicholas Zietlow Badger TC 9' 8"
Maddox Boado Flying V's TC 9' 6"
Mason Mcilhe 8' 10"
Dawson Zantow Oregon TC 8' 9"
Finn Ahlswede 8' 7"
Fletcher Hauski Flying V's TC 7' 7"

boys 13-14
Ramiro Ramos Oregon TC 13' 1"
Max Spanos Flying V's TC 12' 6"
Emilio MacLeod East Side Sharks 11' 9"
Ryan Schmidt Flying V's TC 11' 7"
Jasper Allaman 10' 10"
Kellen Sowinski Badger TC 9' 4"
Mason Konopacki Oregon TC 9' 3"

boys 15-16
Kraymer Gladem Unattached 19' 5"
William Ward 19' 4"
Hayden Zachgo 18' 4"
Kyle Madden East Side Sharks 14' 1"
Xavier Madden East Side Sharks 13' 0"

boys 17-18
Travis Calkins 18' 1"
Jonathan Meinholz 16' 5"
Xavier Campbell East Side Sharks 15' 1"

Open Men
Charles Brown 22' 8"
Ben McElmurry 18' 3"

Event 4 Shot Put

girls 8&Under
Timara Tetteh South Madison Panthers 13' 10"
Katelyn Werner Oregon TC 11' 7"
Raegan Hollis Oregon TC 10' 11 1/2"
Zoe Leggin Oregon TC 9' 9 1/2"

girls 9-10
Natasha Brown South Madison Panthers 18' 6"
Mackenzie Johnson Bolts TC 16' 10 1/2"
Jordan Elsner Oregon TC 15' 7 1/2"
Evelyn Hereley Flying V's TC 15' 2 1/2"
Hayley Swenson Oregon TC 13' 9 1/2"
Emily Ford Bolts TC 13' 4"
Sissel Anderson Flying V's TC 9' 8 1/2"
Karma Kennedy Flying V's TC 6' 11"

girls 11-12
Myane Parker South Madison Panthers 21' 10"
Addie Peters Oregon TC 19' 11"
Daisy Brown South Madison Panthers 19' 5 1/2"
Olivia King Bolts TC 13' 8"



Hannah Leggin Oregon TC 10' 3"

girls 13-14
Jordan Massie East Side Sharks 27' 4"
Zawadi Ozulamoi Bolts TC 19' 10"
Grace Winkelmann Badger TC 17' 6"

boys 8&Under
Otto Ammerman Bolts TC 17' 1"

boys 9-10
Sanjay Jagadeesh 20' 11"
Jackson Rameker Flying V's TC 19' 4"
Nathaniel Chi Flying V's TC 16' 3 1/2"
Nolan Trine Bolts TC 15' 5 1/2"
Seth Baertlein 14' 0"
Tristen Voeck Bolts TC 12' 9"
Orlando Hernandez-Klyve Flying V's TC 12' 2 1/2"

boys 11-12
William Arkin East Side Sharks 28' 7"
Xander Lisowski Oregon TC 20' 8 1/2"
Maddox Boado Flying V's TC 20' 1/2"
Leo Golden Oregon TC 15' 5"
Atticus Ruhland Oregon TC 14' 4 1/2"
Dawson Zantow Oregon TC 14' 4"
Owen Winkelmann Badger TC 13' 11 1/2"

boys 13-14
Jack Gammie  31' 1"
Achilles Mendes Flying V's TC 28' 6"

boys 15-16
Jeremy Forman 28' 4"

boys 17-18
Daniel Zens Unattached 33' 4"

Event 5 Triple Jump

girls 13-14
Audrey Seefeld Bolts TC 28' 9"

girls 15-16
Maddie Hansen Unattached 31' 7 1/2"

boys 9-10
Sanjay Jagadeesh NM

boys 15-16
Kraymer Gladem Unattached 36' 4 1/2"
Travis Sykes Unattached 35' 8 1/2"
Hayden Zachgo 33' 6 1/2"

boys 17-18
Travis Calkins  34' 1/2"

Event 6 Discus



girls 8&Under
Maelle Klipstine Oregon TC 19' 9"
Zoe Leggin Oregon TC 14' 8"

girls 9-10
Sissel Anderson Flying V's TC 18' 6"

girls 11-12
Sierra Posey Flying V's TC 15' 0"

Open Women
Brittany Sykes Unattached 91' 4"

boys 9-10
Micah Kobernusz Oregon TC 34' 6"
Sanjay Jagadeesh 32' 9"
Aiden Frey Flying V's TC 29' 2"
Tristen Voeck Bolts TC 25' 7"
Seth Baertlein 21' 5"

boys 11-12
Devyn Wallisch Oregon TC 36' 8"
Finnian Sardar Oregon TC 31' 4"
Atticus Ruhland Oregon TC 30' 0"
Fletcher Hauski Flying V's TC 27' 10"

boys 13-14
Jasper Allaman 57' 8"

boys 15-16
Grant Haroldson Unattached 90' 0"

boys 17-18
Daniel Zens Unattached 115' 0"
Zane Baker? 111' 2"

Masters Men
Mark Sykes M55 74' 8"

Event 7a 80m Hurdles

11-12 girls
Claire Howes Bolts TC 18.6

11-12 boys
Tyrus Hastings Mt. Horeb Vikings 15.0
Caden Wedderspoon Flying V's TC 16.9
Drew Bindl Bolts TC 17.2
Cameron Coleman Flying V's TC 19.9

Exhibition (not elegible for ribbons)
Sera Lisowski girls 9-10 18.8
Drew Peters boys 9-10 21.1
Caleb Fiscus boys 9-10 21.5

Event 7b 100m Hurdles girls 13-14

Madeline Hogan East Side Sharks 18.5



Audrey Seefeld Bolts TC 18.7
Lilly Hauski Flying V's TC 19.0
Jordan Massie East Side Sharks 19.5
Julia Lee Badger TC 22.0
Aidan Cook Badger TC 22.1

Event 7c 100m Hurdles All other age divisions 

girls 15-16
Ashley Williams 17.1
Izzy Rose South Madison Panthers 19.8
Isabella Fair East Side Sharks 20.0
Isabella Harvey East Side Sharks 20.4
Isabella Ingraham East Side Sharks 20.7

boys 13-14
Finn Patenaude 19.1
Emilio MacLeod East Side Sharks 22.1
Jasper Allaman 22.3

Event 7d 110 Hurdles
boys 17-18
Jake Biewer 14.4
James Bockhop 15.1
John List 16.8
Jonathan Meinholz 18.7
Ben Sasson 21.0

Event 8 400m

girls 8&Under
Timara Tetteh South Madison Panthers 1:24.1
Samiyah Simon South Madison Panthers 1:31.6
Jenna Manning Have Fun Run Fast 1:37.2
Jordyn Floyd Blaze TC 1:41.0
Alexa Tollen  1:47.0
Myla Werner Have Fun Run Fast 1:50.1
Olivia Grafenaur Have Fun Run Fast 2:00.2

girls 9-10
Allison Bodnar Bolts TC 1:16.9
Kayla Burgin Badger TC 1:22.5
Laura Sensenbrenner Badger TC 1:25.9
Raena Grainger Badger TC 1:28.4
Ella McGinnis Flying V's TC 1:32.9
Avery Johnson Oregon TC 1:47.7
Karma Kennedy Flying V's TC 1:57.8

girls 11-12
Isabella Bloom Badger TC 1:12.3
Stella Arn Badger TC 1:12.8
Maliya Dean Blaze TC 1:14.2
Janiya Pleasant Blaze TC 1:20.0
Maya Stegner Badger TC 1:21.5
Sierra Posey Flying V's TC 1:26.1
Sophie Erickson Bolts TC 1:28.7
Noel Meinel Have Fun Run Fast 1:34.9



girls 13-14
Madeline Hogan East Side Sharks 1:07.1
Audrey Seefeld Bolts TC 1:10.4
Naomi Mwai East Side Sharks 1:11.9
Lauren Fieweger East Side Sharks 1:14.9
Hypatia Newton Badger TC 1:15.7
Olivia Yoerger Badger TC 1:17.6
Bryn Affeldt Badger TC 1:18.8
Hannah Zietlow Badger TC 1:20.6

girls 15-16
Monique Thole 1:04.8
Ashley Williams 1:09.0
Izzy Rose South Madison Panthers 1:10.0
Lauren Pansegrau Badger TC 1:10.6
Cailyn Thomas  1:11.4
Isabella Fair East Side Sharks 1:17.2

girls 17-18
Vanessa Thomas Oregon TC 1:08.7

Masters Women
Inga McIntyre W35 1:03.7

boys 8&Under
Otto Ammerman Bolts TC 1:23.4
Brecken Curran Flying V's TC 1:24.8
Ashton Smith 1:27.0
Henry Raether Bolts TC 1:27.0
Duncan Royalty Badger TC 1:28.0
Presley Ramos Oregon TC 1:31.5
Zion Ozulamoi Bolts TC 1:33.3
Gabe Baeten 1:34.9
Isaac Freeman Bolts TC 1:35.0
Liam Albridge Badger TC 1:35.6
Christian Nielsen Badger TC 1:36.5
Lukas Trine Bolts TC 1:37.7
Espen Smith Badger TC 1:39.5
Jakaree Lucas Blaze TC 1:43.2
Bruce Hartwick Flying V's TC 2:27.7

boys 9-10
Nolan Trine Bolts TC 1:17.1
Andrew Woodhouse Oregon TC 1:17.3
Brennan Hinderman Oregon TC 1:18.9
Gavin Magee Oregon TC 1:23.3
Micah Smith Badger TC 1:24.6
Drew Peters Oregon TC 1:25.8
Sean Hanel Oregon TC 1:27.0
Zion Gratz  1:27.9
James Meinel Have Fun Run Fast 1:30.5
Joe Meinel Have Fun Run Fast 1:31.7
Aiden Frey Flying V's TC 1:33.0
Mason Mcilhe  1:40.3

boys 11-12
Eli Howlett Badger TC 1:07.2

Noah Lisowski Oregon TC 1:13.5



Kaito Mikkelson Oregon TC 1:14.6
Lance Martin Oregon TC 1:15.6
Charlie McGinnis Flying V's TC 1:15.6
Riley Kann Badger TC 1:17.4
Finn Ahlswede  1:21.7
Nicholas Zietlow Badger TC 1:23.1
Owen Winkelmann Badger TC 1:23.8
Charlie Napier (Joseph?) Flying V's TC 1:24.2
Lucas McGrath Badger TC 1:28.3

boys 13-14
Charles Fox Blaze TC 57.4
Clark Ethridge  1:13.0
Adam Baertlein  1:14.3
Ayden Fiscus  1:18.5

boys 15-16
Noah Kontny Unattached 53.4
Yordanos Zelinski Oregon TC 55.0
Tyler Vincetich  55.3
Coleson Lincoln  56.7
Carson Aubey  56.9
Andrew Butler  1:27.1

boys 17-18
Timothy Soko South Madison Panthers 55.7
James Connell  57.2
Mike Behnke 57.3
Clayton Spahn  57.8

Open and Masters Men
Kyle Buechner Open Men 52.7
Caleb Roesler M30 53.3
Justin Tomashek Open Men 55.9
Joseph Higgins Open Men 57.3
Matt Ahlswede M35 1:09.4
Ken Olufs M60 1:18.1
Gary Vieaux M50 1:25.0
Mark Winzenried M65 1:26.5

Event 9 4x100m

8&Under
Flying V's TC 1 girls 8&Under 1:19.6
Badger TC 1 boys 8&Under 1:20.0
Oregon TC 1 girls 8&Under 1:24.8 DQ

9-10
Oregon TC 4 boys 9-10 1:07.6
Badger TC 9 mixed 9-10 1:09.5
Flying V's TC 2 girls 9-10 1:11.2
Flying V's TC 4 boys 9-10 1:15.5
Oregon TC 2 girls 9-10 1:16.2
Oregon TC 3 boys 9-10 1:23.3
Eli Bradshaw's Team boys 9-10 1:36.9

11-12
South Madison Panthers girls 11-12 1:02.0
Flying V's TC 5 girls 11-12 1:04.8



Flying V's TC 6 boys 11-12 1:05.3
Badger TC 8 girls 11-12 1:06.5
Badger TC 2 mixed 11-12 1:07.5
Bolts TC-Ford mixed 11-12 1:09.5
Oregon TC 5 girls 11-12 1:11.6
Oregon TC 6 boys 11-12 1:14.1
Flying V's TC 3 girls 11-12 1:21.9

13-14
Flying V's TC 7 mixed 13-14 58.7
Madison East Side Sharks girls 13-14 59.0
Oregon TC 7 boys 13-14 59.2
Badger TC 3 mixed 13-14 1:01.8
Badger TC 6 mixed 13-14 1:03.5
Bolts TC mixed 13-14 1:04.2
Madison East Side Sharks boys 13-14 1:08.4

15-16
William (Team) Ward boys 15-16 43.2
Madison East Side Sharks girls 15-16 1:00.4

boys 17-18
Jacob, Sam, Mike, Clayton 46.5
Madison East Side Sharks 48.8
Oregon TC 8 52.7

Open Men
4 Guys 46.4
Gatlin's Pharmacy 48.8

Event 10 800m

girls 8&Under
Amelia Frey Flying V's TC 3:46.8

girls 9-10
Alexa Rupnow Flying V's TC 3:16.7
Laura Sensenbrenner Badger TC 3:19.2
Kate Konopacki Oregon TC 3:20.9
Sara Osthelder Badger TC 3:26.1
Sera Lisowski Oregon TC 3:27.0
Raena Grainger Badger TC 3:29.8
Zoe Marckesano Flying V's TC 3:37.1

girls 11-12
Isabella Bloom Badger TC 2:49.8
Mia Nielsen Badger TC 2:54.3
Grace Blackburn Badger TC 3:12.9
Sierra Posey Flying V's TC 3:17.0
Maya Stegner Badger TC 3:17.3
Electra Cordes Badger TC 3:18.7

girls 13-14
Sotera Boado Flying V's TC 2:50.4  
Gabby Luis Blaze TC 2:51.6  
Bryn Affeldt Badger TC 3:04.6  
Grace Winkelmann Badger TC 3:09.1

girls 15-16



Lauren Pansegrau Badger TC 2:33.9

girls 17-18
Vanessa Thomas Oregon TC 2:36.4

Open Women
Katie Kornaus Unattached 2:32.8  

boys 8&Under
Henry Raether Bolts TC 3:09.2
Brecken Curran Flying V's TC 3:27.1
Duncan Royalty Badger TC 3:32.3
Zion Gratz 3:32.5
Isaac Freeman Bolts TC 3:33.0
Liam Albridge Badger TC 3:36.1

boys 9-10
Javier Funk Badger TC 3:11.0
Andrew Woodhouse Oregon TC 3:18.6

boys 11-12
Charlie McGinnis Flying V's TC 2:58.8
Riley Kann Badger TC 3:04.7
Brandon Royalty Badger TC 3:10.4
Jace Towne Badger TC 3:39.8

boys 13-14
Grant Denu Oregon TC 2:49.1  
Ryan Schmidt Flying V's TC 3:08.0  

boys 15-16
Yordanos Zelinski Oregon TC 2:18.4
Jonathan Meinholz 2:26.0
Carson Aubey  2:26.1
Tyler Vincetich  2:36.7
Kyle Braund  2:42.4

Open and Masters Men
Ryan Pewowaruk Open Men 2:03.4
Kit Wobeter M30 2:13.9
Ben McElmurry Open Men 2:18.0
Matt Ahlswede M35 2:55.7
Mark Winzenried M65 DNF

Event 11 100 m

girls 8&Under  
Timara Tetteh South Madison Panthers 16.2
Aicha Dowling  16.5
Claire Napier Flying V's TC 17.4
Samiyah Simon South Madison Panthers 17.9
Aleah Tolley(?)  18.4
Amelia Frey Flying V's TC 18.9
Jenna Manning Have Fun Run Fast 19.0
Brenna Boado Flying V's TC 19.1
Lila Arkin East Side Sharks 19.3
Brianna Dahlie  19.6
Maelle Klipstine Oregon TC 19.8
Breya Lindahl Oregon TC 19.8



Audra Engelhart East Side Sharks 20.0
Jordyn Floyd Blaze TC 20.2
Caroline Nielsen Badger TC 20.4
Charlotte Marks Flying V's TC 20.5
Myla Werner Have Fun Run Fast 21.1
Marta Van Houten Flying V's TC 21.2
Olivia Grafenaur Have Fun Run Fast 23.6
Alaina Hille Oregon TC 24.5
Haven Werner Have Fun Run Fast 25.1
Brooke Bradshaw Badger TC 26.8

girls 9-10
Natasha Brown South Madison Panthers 15.3
Emily Ford Bolts TC 16.4
Kayla Burgin Badger TC 16.5
Jordan Elsner Oregon TC 16.7
Mya Bindl Bolts TC 17.2
Mackenzie Johnson Bolts TC 17.4
Lorelei Candler Blaze TC 17.5
Ella McGinnis Flying V's TC 17.7
Reese Roswold Badger TC 17.7
Connie Watson Flying V's TC 18.1
Olivia Olson Oregon TC 18.3
Gadise Kobernusz Oregon TC 18.9
Amelie Yelle Badger TC 19.3
Hayley Swenson Oregon TC 20.0
Autumn Wolfe Oregon TC 20.3
Sissel Anderson Flying V's TC 21.0
Karma Kennedy Flying V's TC 24.0

girls 11-12
Oumou Dowling 14.1
Daisia Brown South Madison Panthers 14.6
Maliya Dean Blaze TC 15.3
Madeline Morhoff Oregon TC 15.3
Marilyn Codde Flying V's TC 15.5
Claire Howes Bolts TC 15.7
Timmia Tetteh South Madison Panthers 15.9
Emily Spielman Badger TC 16.1
Harper Patenaude 16.2
Janiya Pleasant Blaze TC 16.3
Daisy Brown South Madison Panthers 16.3
Jena Greengus Flying V's TC 16.4
Kyrah Kittleson Flying V's TC 16.4
Myane Parker South Madison Panthers 17.1
Addisyn Roswold Badger TC 17.3
Olivia King Bolts TC 17.5
Isla Rechlicz Oregon TC 18.1
Eriyana Casey-Brazzel South Madison Panthers 19.0
Hannah Leggin Oregon TC 19.6

girls 13-14
Nadja Hastings 14.2
Lilly Hauski Flying V's TC 14.3
Rebecca Henderson Badger TC 14.4
Hannah Zietlow Badger TC 14.5
Zawadi Ozulamoi Bolts TC 15.2
Naomi Mwai East Side Sharks 15.2
Maggie Ast Oregon TC 15.4



girls 15-16
Grace Korger-Mitchell South Madison Panthers 12.8
Sophia Peters-Michaud 14.0
Ashley Williams 14.0
Sarah Biewer 14.2
Cailyn Thomas 14.6
Isabella Ingraham East Side Sharks 15.0
Abby Schroeder Oregon TC 15.1

girls 17-18
Ashley Henry 14.4

Open Women
Laiken Noble 14.6

boys 8&Under
Jakaree Lucas Blaze TC 17.0
Henry Raether Bolts TC 17.4
Brecken Curran Flying V's TC 17.5
Duncan Royalty Badger TC 17.5
Presley Ramos Oregon TC 17.6
Zion Ozulamoi Bolts TC 18.0
Gabe Baeten 18.5
Christian Nielsen Badger TC 18.9
Colton Selgren 19.5
Lukas Trine Bolts TC 19.9
James Grafenauer Badger TC 20.0
Donny Bambrough Oregon TC 20.6
Gus Powvens Badger TC 20.6
Ismael Dowling 21.8
Ethan Dahlie 23.1
Bruce Hartwick Flying V's TC 35.5

boys 9-10
Brennan Hinderman Oregon TC 14.5
Jaxson Pegeese Bolts TC 15.0
Caden Jonjak Badger TC 15.7
Doug Watson Flying V's TC 15.9
Gradey Cook Badger TC 16.0
Jackson Rameker Flying V's TC 16.2
Christopher Lamers Badger TC 16.2
Braelin Weiss Flying V's TC 16.2
Nolan Trine Bolts TC 16.3
Caleb Fiscus 16.4
Braden Gosdeck Bolts TC 16.7
Jacob Hensal Oregon TC 16.9
Zion Gratz 17.1
James Massie East Side Sharks 17.2
Nathaniel Chi Flying V's TC 18.0
Gabe Nitschke Oregon TC 18.2
Elijah Reichelt Bolts TC 18.5
Ben Gottbeheut Flying V's TC 18.6
Evan Spalding Oregon TC 19.9
Orlando Hernandez-Klyve Flying V's TC 21.6
Tristen Voeck Bolts TC 22.3
Hudson Werth Oregon TC 22.5
Cooper Kennedy Flying V's TC 23.1
Eli Bradshaw Badger TC 23.3



boys 11-12
Tyrus Hastings 13.9
Dominik Tallard Unattached 14.2
Eli Howlett Badger TC 14.5
Ashante Calvin Oregon TC 14.5
Adam Zak Flying V's TC 14.5
William Arkin East Side Sharks 14.9
Nicholas Zietlow Badger TC 15.8
Charlie Napier Flying V's TC 17.0
Owen Winkelmann Badger TC 17.1
Leo Golden Oregon TC 17.4
Devyn Wallisch Oregon TC 17.6
Fletcher Hauski Flying V's TC 19.2
Atticus Ruhland Oregon TC 21.5

boys 13-14
Charles Fox Blaze TC 12.5
Achilles Mendes Flying V's TC 13.3
Ramiro Ramos Oregon TC 13.5
Finn Patenaude 13.8
Jack Schwarz Oregon TC 14.3
Odin Monroe-Kane East Side Sharks 14.5
Travion Flowers Badger TC 14.8
Emilio MacLeod East Side Sharks 14.9
Adam Baertlein 15.1
Grant Denu Oregon TC 15.6

boys 17-18
Jake Biewer 11.0
Timothy Soko South Madison Panthers 11.7
Ben Nelson 11.7
Clayton Spahn 11.8
Mike Behnke 11.9
James Connell 12.5

Open Men
Obi Ifediora 11.0
Justin Tomashek Unattached 11.3
CJ Blackburn 11.4
Kyle Buechner 11.6
Abijah Allsop 11.6
Kyle Terry Unattached 12.4
Michael Hatter 13.8

Masters Men
Ray Czech 11.6

Event 12 3000m

girls 13-14
Kari Craddock 11:22.9
Grace Winkelmann Badger TC 13:25.5

Open Women
Amanda Kaiser Unattached 10:56.2
Katie Kornaus Unattached 11:32.0

boys 9-10



Javier Funk Badger TC 13:20.4
Micah Smith Badger TC 14:40.2
Aiden Frey Flying V's TC 14:43.8

boys 11-12
Finnian Sardar Oregon TC 12:25.7
Noah Lisowski Oregon TC 13:07.0

boys 13-14
Jack Gammie 11:21.3
Quinn McCabe  11:55.6

boys 15-16
Kyle Braund 12:13.9

boys 17-18
Ishan Luitel 9:45.2
Joey Bosko? 10:25.7
Martin ? 11:28.6
Joe Kehoe  11:38.6

Open Men
Matt Borneman 9:23.5
Sam Poser 9:36.5
Ryan Pewowaruk 9:44.5
Jake Reuter 10:07.7
Dan LaCroix  10:33.7

Masters Men
Jeff Butterworth M30 9:37.0
Geoff Gundlach M30 9:38.2
Kit Wobeter M30 10:11.8
C. Hopp M35 11:15.6

Event 13 4x400m Relay

Dave Whalen All-Stars Open Men 4:16.2
Deadheads Open Men 4:49.1
Badger TC 4 mixed 11-12 5:15.8
Badger TC 5 mixed 13-14 5:56.9


